12 PARCERIA SPORT RUN

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

Numero

3276

3528
3249
3059
3384

Nome

EVERTON GUSTAVO LOPES CORREA

Alexsandro Santos Lara

Fabricio dos Santos Barbosa
ANDERSON CLAYTON PIRES DINIZ
MARCIANO MORAIS FERRO

Relatorio emitido em 30/12/2025 as 12:03:18

26

25
32
38
42

Fx.Et.

M2529

M2529
M3034
M3539
M4044

CIl.Fx.

SX.

<

= 2 £ £

Equipe

ALM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ONG ARTEVIDAS Tupa
ALM / LIFE SUCOS
WAGNER FRANCA

CORRE JUNTO

Tempo

00:32:38

00:33:40
00:37:04
00:37:45
00:37:50

Pagina: 1



