

1ª PARCERIA SPORT RUN

Relatório Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	Id.	Fx.Et.	Cl.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	3276	EVERTON GUSTAVO LOPES CORREA	26	M2529	-	M		ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:32:38
2	3528	Alexsandro Santos Lara	25	M2529	-	M		ONG ARTEVIDAS Tupã	00:33:40
3	3249	Fabrício dos Santos Barbosa	32	M3034	-	M		ALM / LIFE SUCOS	00:37:04
4	3059	ANDERSON CLAYTON PIRES DINIZ	38	M3539	-	M		WAGNER FRANCA	00:37:45
5	3384	MARCIANO MORAIS FERRO	42	M4044	-	M		CORRE JUNTO	00:37:50